= AT&T

AT&T Corporate Political Contributions to State Candidates

State Candidates

Candidate Office

Addis, Dawn
Aguiar-Curry, Cecilia
Allain, Robert L. “Bret”
Alvarez, David
Amyx, Mike
Anderson, Brent
Anthon, Kelly
Ashby, Angelique
Bagby, Lamont
Ballard, Jason
Barker, George
Baumgardner, Molly
Beaullieu, Gerald
Becker, Josh
Bennett, Stephen
Bergkamp, Brian
Berman, Marc
Billinger, Rick
Bishop, Stuart
Blanksma, Megan
Boerner, Tasha
Bonta, Mia

Borjon, Jesse
Bounds, Scott
Bradford, Steven
Brandt, Craig
Bryan, Isaac
Bundy, Matthew
Carpenter, Blake
Carpenter, Will
Cervantes, Sabrina
Chandler, Christine
Clayton, Stephanie
Cloud, Heather
Collins, Ken

Connick, Patrick

AT&T Political Engagement Report

Assembly, CA

Assembly, CA

State House of Representatives, LA
Assembly, CA

State House of Representatives, KS
State House of Representatives, MS
State Senate, ID

State Senate, CA

Delegate, VA

Delegate, VA

State Senate, VA

State Senate, KS

State House of Representatives, LA
State Senate, CA

Assembly, CA

State House of Representatives, KS
Assembly, CA

State Senate, KS

State Senate, LA

State House of Representatives, ID
Assembly, CA

Assembly, CA

State House of Representatives, KS
State House of Representatives, MS
State Senate, CA

State Senate, NM

Assembly, CA

State House of Representatives, ID
State House of Representatives, KS
State House of Representatives, KS
State Senate, CA

State House of Representatives, NM
State House of Representatives, KS
State Senate, LA

State House of Representatives, KS
State Senate, LA

January - June 2023 Contributions
$2,500
$1,500

$500
$2,500
$250
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$250
$500
$500
$250
$1,500
$1,500
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$500
$3,000
$1,500
$500
$500
$1,000
$750
$1,500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500



AT&T Corporate Political Contributions to State Candidates (continued)

State Candidates

Candidate Office

= AT&T

Corson, Ethan
Coussan, Jean

Cox, Spencer
Curtis, Pam
Davies, Laurie
Davis, Paula
Deeds, Creigh
Delperdang, Leo
Dietrich, Brenda
Dodd, Bill

Dodson, Mike
Dunnavant, Siobhan
Durazo, Maria Elena
Ebbin, Adam

Fesi, Michael
Fields, Cleo

Foster, Stephanie
Francisco, Marci
Gabriel, Jesse
Gallagher, James
Garcia, Eduardo
Garratt, Joy

Gibbs, Karl

Gil, Marie

Gilbert, Christopher
Gonzalez, Lena
Grayson, Tim
Green, Kyle

Grove, Shannon
Grow, Cecil
Guthrie, Jim
Haney, Greg
Harris, Jimmy
Harris, Mark
Hawkins, Dan
Henry, Cameron
Hernandez, Joshua
Hilferty, Stephanie
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State Senate, KS

State House of Representatives, LA
Governor, UT

State House of Representatives, KS
Assembly, CA

State House of Representatives, LA
State Senate, VA

State House of Representatives, KS
State Senate, KS

State Senate, CA

State House of Representatives, KS
State Senate, VA

State Senate, CA

State Senate, VA

State Senate, LA

State Senate, LA

State House of Representatives, MS
State Senate, KS

Assembly, CA

Assembly, CA

Assembly, CA

State House of Representatives, NM
State House of Representatives, MS
State Senate, CA

Delegate, VA

State Senate, CA

Assembly, CA

State House of Representatives, LA
State Senate, CA

State Senate, ID

State Senate, ID

State House of Representatives, MS
State Senate, LA

State Senate, ID

State House of Representatives, KS
State Senate, LA

State House of Representatives, NM
State House of Representatives, LA

January - June 2023 Contributions

$500
$250
$5,000
$500
$1,500
$250
$500
$500
$500
$1,500
$500
$500
$1,500
$500
$500
$500
$300
$250
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$500
$500
$3,500
$1,000
$2,000
$1,500
$250
$2,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$300
$250



AT&T Corporate Political Contributions to State Candidates (continued)

State Candidates

Candidate Office

= AT&T

Hoffman, Kyle
Holden, Chris
Holland, Tom
Hollis, Paul
Hoover, Josh
Hosemann, Delbert
Howe, Steven
Hoye, Jo Ella
Huston, Todd
Jackson, Katrina
Johnson, Mike
Jones, Brian
Jordan, Edmond
Kilgore, Terry
Kleinpeter, Caleb
Lafleur, Vanessa
Lane, Ryan
Limon, Monique
Lock, Mamie
Low, Evan
Lowenthal, Josh
Manwaring, Dustin
Marsden, David
Marshall, Danny
Martinez, Javier
Mason, Les
McDougle, Ryan
McGuire, Mike
McKnight, Jay
McMath, Patrick
McPike, Jeremy
Milligan, Barry
Mincey, Buddy
Minnix, Jim
Mizell, Beth
Moser, Michael
Moyle, Mike
Munoz, George
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State House of Representatives, KS
Assembly, CA

State Senate, KS

State Senate, LA

Assembly, CA

Lt. Governor, MS

State House of Representatives, KS
State House of Representatives, KS
State House of Representatives, IN
State Senate, LA

State House of Representatives, LA
State Senate, CA

State House of Representatives, LA
Delegate, VA

State Senate, LA

State House of Representatives, LA
State House of Representatives, NM
State Senate, CA

State Senate, VA

Assembly, CA

Assembly, CA

State House of Representatives, ID
State Senate, VA

Delegate, VA

State House of Representatives, NM
State House of Representatives, KS
State Senate, VA

State Senator, CA

State House of Representatives, MS
State Senate, LA

State Senate, VA

State Senate, LA

State Senate, LA

State House of Representatives, KS
State Senate, LA

State Senate, NE

State House of Representatives, ID
State Senate, NM

January - June 2023 Contributions

$500
$2,000
$250
$250
$1,500
$1,000
$500
$250
$2,000
$500
$250
$1,500
$250
$750
$500
$250
$750
$1,000
$750
$1,500
$3,000
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$2,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$250
$500
$1,000
$500
$750



AT&T Corporate Political Contributions to State Candidates (continued)

State Candidates

Candidate Office
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Neighbor, Cindy
Newell, Candace
Newman, Josh
Nguyen, Stephanie
Obenshain, Mark
Pacheco, Blanca
Papan, Diane
Patterson, Jim
Petrie-Norris, Cottie
Pettey, Patricia
Pierre, Vincent
Pittman, Jeffrey
Porter, Daryl

Price, Ed
Quirk-Silva, Sharon
Ramos, James
Raymond, Jerald
Reese, Michael
Reeves, Bryce
Reeves, Tate
Reyes, Eloise
Rivas, Luz

Rivas, Robert
Roberson, Rob
Rodriguez, Michelle
Rosebud, Tracey
Rubio, Blanca
Rubio, Susan

Ruff, Frank

Ruiz, Louis

Ruiz, Susan
Sanders, Clarke
Schlegel, Laurie
Scott, Don
Seyarto, Kelly
Shendo, Benny
Smith, Charles
Soria, Esmeralda
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State House of Representatives, KS
State House of Representatives, LA
State Senate, CA

Assembly, CA

State Senate, VA

Assembly, CA

Assembly, CA

Assembly, CA

Assembly, CA

State Senate, KS

State House of Representatives, LA
State Senate, KS

State House of Representatives, MS
State Senate, LA

Assembly, CA

Assembly, CA

State House of Representatives, ID
State Senate, LA

State Senate, VA

Governor, MS

State Senate, CA

Assembly, CA

Assembly, CA

State House of Representatives, MS
Assembly, CA

State House of Representatives, MS
Assembly, CA

State Senate, CA

State Senate, VA

State House of Representatives, KS
State House of Representatives, KS
State House of Representatives, KS
State House of Representatives, LA
Delegate, VA

State Senate, CA

State Senate, NM

State House of Representatives, KS
Assembly, CA

January - June 2023 Contributions

$500
$250
$1,000
$1,500
$750
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$550
$500
$550
$500
$500
$1,500
$1,500
$500
$500
$250
$1,000
$3,000
$1,500
$4,000
$500
$1,500
$500
$4,000
$3,500
$500
$500
$150
$500
$250
$750
$1,500
$750
$500
$1,500
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AT&T Corporate Political Contributions to State Candidates (continued)

State Candidates Candidate Office January - June 2023 Contributions
Stefanski, John State House of Representatives, LA $250
Stevens, Janet Executive Council, NH $300
Stewart, Mimi State Senate, NM $1,000
Stogsdill, Jerry State House of Representatives, KS $500
Subramanyam, Suhas Delegate, VA $500
Surovell, Scott State Senate, VA $750
Ting, Phil Assembly, CA $3,000
Turner, Carl State House of Representatives, KS $500
Valencia, Avelino Assembly, CA $1,500
Vanvalkenburg, Schuyler Delegate, VA $500
Wallis, Greg Assembly, CA $1,500
Ward, Chris Assembly, CA $1,500
Waymaster, Troy State House of Representatives, KS $500
Weber, Jon State House of Representatives, ID $500
White, Jason State House of Representatives, MS $500
White, Mack State House of Representatives, LA $500
Williams, Kristey State House of Representatives, KS $500
Winder, Chuck State Senate, ID $500
Wirth, Peter State Senate, NM $1,000
Woodard, Brandon State House of Representatives, KS $500
Yamamoto, Julie State House of Representatives, ID $500
Zbur, Rick Assembly, CA $1,000
Zeringue, Jerome State House of Representatives, LA $500

AT&T Political Engagement Report 5



