

State Candidates	Candidate Office	January - June 2023 Contributions
Addis, Dawn	Assembly, CA	\$2,500
Aguiar-Curry, Cecilia	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Allain, Robert L. "Bret"	State House of Representatives, LA	\$500
Alvarez, David	Assembly, CA	\$2,500
Amyx, Mike	State House of Representatives, KS	\$250
Anderson, Brent	State House of Representatives, MS	\$500
Anthon, Kelly	State Senate, ID	\$500
Ashby, Angelique	State Senate, CA	\$1,000
Bagby, Lamont	Delegate, VA	\$500
Ballard, Jason	Delegate, VA	\$250
Barker, George	State Senate, VA	\$500
Baumgardner, Molly	State Senate, KS	\$500
Beaullieu, Gerald	State House of Representatives, LA	\$250
Becker, Josh	State Senate, CA	\$1,500
Bennett, Stephen	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Bergkamp, Brian	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Berman, Marc	Assembly, CA	\$1,000
Billinger, Rick	State Senate, KS	\$250
Bishop, Stuart	State Senate, LA	\$500
Blanksma, Megan	State House of Representatives, ID	\$500
Boerner, Tasha	Assembly, CA	\$3,000
Bonta, Mia	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Borjon, Jesse	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Bounds, Scott	State House of Representatives, MS	\$500
Bradford, Steven	State Senate, CA	\$1,000
Brandt, Craig	State Senate, NM	\$750
Bryan, Isaac	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Bundy, Matthew	State House of Representatives, ID	\$500
Carpenter, Blake	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Carpenter, Will	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Cervantes, Sabrina	State Senate, CA	\$1,000
Chandler, Christine	State House of Representatives, NM	\$500
Clayton, Stephanie	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Cloud, Heather	State Senate, LA	\$500
Collins, Ken	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Connick, Patrick	State Senate, LA	\$500



State Candidates	Candidate Office	January - June 2023 Contributions
Corson, Ethan	State Senate, KS	\$500
Coussan, Jean	State House of Representatives, LA	\$250
Cox, Spencer	Governor, UT	\$5,000
Curtis, Pam	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Davies, Laurie	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Davis, Paula	State House of Representatives, LA	\$250
Deeds, Creigh	State Senate, VA	\$500
Delperdang, Leo	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Dietrich, Brenda	State Senate, KS	\$500
Dodd, Bill	State Senate, CA	\$1,500
Dodson, Mike	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Dunnavant, Siobhan	State Senate, VA	\$500
Durazo, Maria Elena	State Senate, CA	\$1,500
Ebbin, Adam	State Senate, VA	\$500
Fesi, Michael	State Senate, LA	\$500
Fields, Cleo	State Senate, LA	\$500
Foster, Stephanie	State House of Representatives, MS	\$300
Francisco, Marci	State Senate, KS	\$250
Gabriel, Jesse	Assembly, CA	\$1,000
Gallagher, James	Assembly, CA	\$1,000
Garcia, Eduardo	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Garratt, Joy	State House of Representatives, NM	\$500
Gibbs, Karl	State House of Representatives, MS	\$500
Gil, Marie	State Senate, CA	\$3,500
Gilbert, Christopher	Delegate, VA	\$1,000
Gonzalez, Lena	State Senate, CA	\$2,000
Grayson, Tim	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Green, Kyle	State House of Representatives, LA	\$250
Grove, Shannon	State Senate, CA	\$2,000
Grow, Cecil	State Senate, ID	\$500
Guthrie, Jim	State Senate, ID	\$500
Haney, Greg	State House of Representatives, MS	\$500
Harris, Jimmy	State Senate, LA	\$500
Harris, Mark	State Senate, ID	\$500
Hawkins, Dan	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Henry, Cameron	State Senate, LA	\$500
Hernandez, Joshua	State House of Representatives, NM	\$300
Hilferty, Stephanie	State House of Representatives, LA	\$250



State Candidates	Candidate Office	January - June 2023 Contributions
Hoffman, Kyle	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Holden, Chris	Assembly, CA	\$2,000
Holland, Tom	State Senate, KS	\$250
Hollis, Paul	State Senate, LA	\$250
Hoover, Josh	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Hosemann, Delbert	Lt. Governor, MS	\$1,000
Howe, Steven	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Hoye, Jo Ella	State House of Representatives, KS	\$250
Huston, Todd	State House of Representatives, IN	\$2,000
Jackson, Katrina	State Senate, LA	\$500
Johnson, Mike	State House of Representatives, LA	\$250
Jones, Brian	State Senate, CA	\$1,500
Jordan, Edmond	State House of Representatives, LA	\$250
Kilgore, Terry	Delegate, VA	\$750
Kleinpeter, Caleb	State Senate, LA	\$500
Lafleur, Vanessa	State House of Representatives, LA	\$250
Lane, Ryan	State House of Representatives, NM	\$750
Limon, Monique	State Senate, CA	\$1,000
Lock, Mamie	State Senate, VA	\$750
Low, Evan	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Lowenthal, Josh	Assembly, CA	\$3,000
Manwaring, Dustin	State House of Representatives, ID	\$500
Marsden, David	State Senate, VA	\$500
Marshall, Danny	Delegate, VA	\$500
Martinez, Javier	State House of Representatives, NM	\$1,000
Mason, Les	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
McDougle, Ryan	State Senate, VA	\$500
McGuire, Mike	State Senator, CA	\$2,000
McKnight, Jay	State House of Representatives, MS	\$500
McMath, Patrick	State Senate, LA	\$500
McPike, Jeremy	State Senate, VA	\$500
Milligan, Barry	State Senate, LA	\$500
Mincey, Buddy	State Senate, LA	\$500
Minnix, Jim	State House of Representatives, KS	\$250
Mizell, Beth	State Senate, LA	\$500
Moser, Michael	State Senate, NE	\$1,000
Moyle, Mike	State House of Representatives, ID	\$500
Munoz, George	State Senate, NM	\$750



State Candidates	Candidate Office	January - June 2023 Contributions
Neighbor, Cindy	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Newell, Candace	State House of Representatives, LA	\$250
Newman, Josh	State Senate, CA	\$1,000
Nguyen, Stephanie	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Obenshain, Mark	State Senate, VA	\$750
Pacheco, Blanca	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Papan, Diane	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Patterson, Jim	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Petrie-Norris, Cottie	Assembly, CA	\$1,000
Pettey, Patricia	State Senate, KS	\$550
Pierre, Vincent	State House of Representatives, LA	\$500
Pittman, Jeffrey	State Senate, KS	\$550
Porter, Daryl	State House of Representatives, MS	\$500
Price, Ed	State Senate, LA	\$500
Quirk-Silva, Sharon	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Ramos, James	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Raymond, Jerald	State House of Representatives, ID	\$500
Reese, Michael	State Senate, LA	\$500
Reeves, Bryce	State Senate, VA	\$250
Reeves, Tate	Governor, MS	\$1,000
Reyes, Eloise	State Senate, CA	\$3,000
Rivas, Luz	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Rivas, Robert	Assembly, CA	\$4,000
Roberson, Rob	State House of Representatives, MS	\$500
Rodriguez, Michelle	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Rosebud, Tracey	State House of Representatives, MS	\$500
Rubio, Blanca	Assembly, CA	\$4,000
Rubio, Susan	State Senate, CA	\$3,500
Ruff, Frank	State Senate, VA	\$500
Ruiz, Louis	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Ruiz, Susan	State House of Representatives, KS	\$150
Sanders, Clarke	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Schlegel, Laurie	State House of Representatives, LA	\$250
Scott, Don	Delegate, VA	\$750
Seyarto, Kelly	State Senate, CA	\$1,500
Shendo, Benny	State Senate, NM	\$750
Smith, Charles	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Soria, Esmeralda	Assembly, CA	\$1,500



State Candidates	Candidate Office	January - June 2023 Contributions
Stefanski, John	State House of Representatives, LA	\$250
Stevens, Janet	Executive Council, NH	\$300
Stewart, Mimi	State Senate, NM	\$1,000
Stogsdill, Jerry	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Subramanyam, Suhas	Delegate, VA	\$500
Surovell, Scott	State Senate, VA	\$750
Ting, Phil	Assembly, CA	\$3,000
Turner, Carl	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Valencia, Avelino	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Vanvalkenburg, Schuyler	Delegate, VA	\$500
Wallis, Greg	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Ward, Chris	Assembly, CA	\$1,500
Waymaster, Troy	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Weber, Jon	State House of Representatives, ID	\$500
White, Jason	State House of Representatives, MS	\$500
White, Mack	State House of Representatives, LA	\$500
Williams, Kristey	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Winder, Chuck	State Senate, ID	\$500
Wirth, Peter	State Senate, NM	\$1,000
Woodard, Brandon	State House of Representatives, KS	\$500
Yamamoto, Julie	State House of Representatives, ID	\$500
Zbur, Rick	Assembly, CA	\$1,000
Zeringue, Jerome	State House of Representatives, LA	\$500